14
14-1
14-2
14-3
Gear Couplings RDZ … EEO
torsionally rigid
continuous sleeve and double engagement gearing
Features

drives
Sleeve
Order example Code
Coupling design RDZ
Coupling size 0014
Type EEO
Material of the hub:
• Steel STA
Hub A, type:
• 0, standard 0
Hub A, design:
• finish bored with keyway
• roughbored
FB
VA
Bore diameter hub A 015
Hub B, type:
• 0, standard 0
Hub B, design:
• finish bored with keyway
• roughbored
FB
VA
Bore diameter hub B 015
Material of the sleeve:
• Polyamide 6.6 PA66
RDZ 0014 EEO-STA-0FB015-0FB015-PA66
Sleeve
Hub B, type 0
Hub A, type 0
15
L2 L1L1
ø
d
ø
d
ø
D
1
F1F1
L
ø
D
O
M
15-1
Nm kW min-1 kgcm2
+/-
mm mm °
0014 10 0,10 14 000 0,26
1
0,3
1
0019 16 0,17 11 800 0,47 0,3
0024 20 0,21 10 600 0,93 0,4
0028 45 0,47 8 500 3,09 0,4
0032 60 0,63 7 500 5,48 0,4
0038 80 0,84 6 700 8,68 0,4
0042 100 1,00 6 000 14,28 0,4
0048 140 1,50 5 600 18,34 0,4
0065 380 4,00 4 000 84,80 0,4
D D1 F1 L L1 L2 M** O
mm
min.
mm
max.
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
0014 5 6 15 40 25 23 50 6,5 37 37 4 0,10
0019 10 12 20 48 32 25 54 8,5 37 37 4 0,23
0024 10 12 24 52 36 26 56 7,5 41 41 4 0,32
0028 10 12 28 66 44 40 84 19 46 46 4 0,74
0032 10 12 32 76 50 40 84 18 48 48 4 0,95
0038 10 12 38 83 58 40 84 18 48 48 4 1,23